Jul 03 2024 (15:55) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Anwarganj - Bandra Terminus SF Special Fare Summer Special/09192XXX - SF - WR
ST/Surat to BVI/Borivali
3h 17m - 234 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:40 0 |1 0 55 |126 |[NCR
2 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 11:10 11:15 5m (0 |1 137 |61 |150 |NER
3 |KY Kasganj Junction 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |1 245 |50 (172 |NER
4 |\MTJ Mathura junction 15:10 15:15 5m |7,8 |1 350 |42 (177 |[NCR
5 |AH Achhnera Junction 16:05 16:30 25m 1 385 |55 |250 |NCR
6 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 17:00 17:02 2m |0 |1 412 |83 |174 |WCR
7  |HAN |Hindaun City 17:56 17:58 2m |0 |1 487 |72 |228 [WCR
8 GGC |Gangapur City 18:35 18:40 5m |0 |1 531 |86 (269 [WCR
9 KOTA |Kota Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |2 |1 703 |87 |253 [WCR
10 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 21:54 21:56 2m |1 |1 803 |91 (381 |WCR
11 |SGZ |Shamgarh 22:18 22:20 2m |0 |1 837 |34 WCR
12 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 01:40 01:45 5m |0 |2 970 |62 |494 |WR
13 |BRC Vadodara Junction 05:45 05:54 9m [0 |2 1230 |68 (36 |WR
14 (ST Surat 07:49 07:53 idm |0 |2 1360 |60 (59 |WR
15 |VAPI |Vapi 09:28 09:30 2m |0 |2 1455 |83 |27 |WR
16 |BVI Borivali 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |2 1594 126 |18 |WR
17 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |11:55 0 |2 1612 |- 4 |WR

Jul 03 2024 (15:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



